JANUARY 2008
VESCONITE HILUBE ROD (HS Code : 3916.90.50)
Diameter
Code mm  inch kg/metre
HR008-----1000 8 0.3 0.072
HR012-----1000 12 0.5 0.160
HR016-----1000 16 0.6 0.304
HR018-----1000 18 0.7 0.376
HR020-----1000 20 0.8 0.496
HR025-----1000 25 1.0 0.761
HR027-----1000 27 1.1 0.866
HR030-----1000 30 1.2 1.07
HR035-----1000 35 1.4 1.43
HR040-----1000 40 1.6 1.86
HR045-----1000 45 1.8 2.37
HR050-----1000 50 2.0 2.91
HR055-----1000 55 2.2 3.51
HR060-----1000 60 2.4 4.17
HR065-----1000 65 2.6 4.95
HR070-----1000 70 2.8 5.68
HR075-----1000 75 3.0 6.75
HR080-----1000 80 3.2 7.45
HR100-----1000 100 3.9 11.8
HR115-----1000 115 4.5 15.5
HR125-----1000 125 4.9 18.5
HR135-----1000 135 5.3 21.1
HR145-----1000 F   145 5.7 24.5
HR150-----1000 150 5.9 26.0
Vesconite Hilube rod 330 mm long with 25 mm pilot hole predrilled:
HB150X025-0330   425.31
1000 mm (39.4") lengths supplied as standard lengths
Longer and shorter lengths subject to cutting charges